33JEI Solutions
Cutter Dia Ø
25 mm DOC
Part No.
 14 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS14
 18 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS18
 19 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS19
 20 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS20
 21 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS21
 22 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS22
 23 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS23
 24 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS24
 25 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS25
 26 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS26
 27 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS27
 28 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS28
 29 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS29
 30 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS30
 31 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS31
 32 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS32
 33 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS33
 34 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS34
 35 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS35
 36 mm Turbo RAIL JEIRCS36
Cutter Diameter Range Use Pilot Part No
14 mm + JEIPILOT1
Cutter Diameter Range Use Pilot Part No
14 mm + JEIPILOT1
Cutter Dia Ø
25 mm DOC
Part No.
 14 mm Turbo RAIL + JEIRCSE14
 18 mm Turbo RAIL + JEIRCSE18
 19 mm Turbo RAIL + JEIRCSE19
 20 mm Turbo RAIL + JEIRCSE20
 21 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE21
 22 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE22
 23 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE23
 24 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE24
 25 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE25
 26 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE26
 27 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE27
 28 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE28
 29 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE29
 30 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE30
 31 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE31
 32 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE32
 33 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE33
 34 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE34
 35 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE35
 36 mm Turbo RAIL+ JEIRCSE36
Part Numbers
Part Numbers
Can’t see the size you require?
JEI’s team can manufacture to
your specific requirements
Contact your distributor for details
Pilot Pin
Pilot Pin